
President of Ground Jury: Mr. Johnny Mak (HKG)

Member of Ground Jury: Ms. Jennifer Ho (HKG)

Member of Ground Jury: Ms. Catherine Sing (HKG)

Class 1 - EFHKC Bronze Competition cum Junior Classics (Non-Ranking Class)

Height: 65cm

Article: Art. 238.2.1 (Table A, One Round Against the Clock without Jump-Off)

Time: 8:00am

Arena: Competition Paddock

Eligible to Junior Classics

No. Rider
Bridle

No.
Horse

Horse

No.
Club

Jump

 Fault

Time

Taken

Time

Penalty

Total

Penalty

Award
Bronze

Competition

Award
Junior Classics

1 Heather Lam 737 Caramba PR212 TPRS

2 Furla Ng 921 Elsa HR142 BREC

3 Stephanie Kong 796 Dragon Regiment B439 BREC

4 Maysa Malick 861 Byron HR127 TPRS

5 Anya Law 839 Dionysus Collin B436 BREC

6 Oliver Stapleton 805 Otouto V074 BREC

Class 2 - EFHKC Silver Competition – Accumulator with Joker cum Wrinklies Rice Bowl (Non-Ranking Class)

Height: 75cm

Article: Art. 269 (Table A, Accumulator Competition)

Time: 9:00am

Arena: Competition Paddock

Eligible to Wrinklies Rice Bowl

No. Rider
Bridle

No.
Horse

Horse

No.
Club Points

Time

Taken
Award

 Silver Competition

Award
Wrinklies Rice Bowl

1 Maia Forbes 578 Saint PR238 BREC

2 Kwan Kim Hung 673 Great Tiger Claws V360 BREC

3 Samantha DiCristina 807 Conker PX085 LWSC

4 Alana Chan 618 Holstein Sidney PR228 TPRS

5 Stephanie Kong 796 Dragon Regiment B439 BREC

6 Sarah Corner 919 Trefeion Spindle Berry HX146 CEEC

7 Jason Hau 877 Prawn Baba A002 CEEC

8 Lorna Emmerson 649 Count On Me PX073 CEEC

9 Malin Palsson 660 Harvey HR110 TPRS
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Class: 3 - EFHKC Fancy Dress Team Relay (Non-Ranking Class)

Height: 70cm

Article: Art. 239 and 268.2.1 (Table C, Relay Competition, One Round without Jump-Off)

Time: 10:00am

Arena: Competition Paddock

No. Rider
Bridle

No.
Horse

Horse

No.
Club

Jump

 Fault

Total Team

Fault

Corrected

Time
Award

A1 Annabel Zhao 755 Dora The Explorer PX077 CEEC

A2 Lila Kwon 757 Ace Of Diamonds PX076 CEEC

A3 Lilly Hirth 746 King Of Hearts HX124 CEEC

B1 Maysa Malick 861 Byron HR127 TPRS

B2 Sophia Leung 632 Supreme Essence N401 TPRS

B3 Alana Chan 618 Holstein Sidney PR228 TPRS

C1 Anya Law 806 Ballafada Star RD052 BREC

C2 Furla Ng 487 Patrick PR220 BREC

C3 Maia Forbes 578 Saint PR238 BREC

D1 Sarah Corner 919 Trefeion Spindle Berry HX146 CEEC

D2 Oskar Boekhorst 523 Starlit Warrior M162 CEEC

D3 Lorna Emmerson 649 Count On Me PX073 CEEC

Team Omega

E1 Emily Chow 654 Cape the Faith V349 BREC

E2 Alexis Shie 812 Baby Dragon C380 BREC

E3 Fabiola Chong 805 Otouto V074 BREC

Team Beta

Team Gamma

Team Delta

Team Aplha



Class: 4 - EFHKC Gold Competition (Non-Ranking Class)

Height: 85cm

Article: Art. 274.2.5 (Table A, Special Two-Phase Competition)

Time: 11:15am

Arena: Competition Paddock

No. Rider
Bridle

No.
Horse

Horse

No.
Club

Jump Fault

(1st Phase)

Jump Fault

(2nd Phase)

Time Taken

(2nd Phase)
Award

1 Annabel Zhao 755 Dora The Explorer PX077 CEEC

2 Lila Kwon 757 Ace Of Diamonds PX076 CEEC

3 Austin Tam 792 Katie PX079 LWSC

4 Sophia Leung 632 Supreme Essence N401 TPRS

5 Anson Tam 834 Nancy Drew PX086 LWSC

6 Oskar Boekhorst 523 Starlit Warrior M162 CEEC

7 Fu Ka Ching 806 Ballafada Star RD052 BREC

8 Aline Lerond 692 Autopay A027 TPRS

9 Fabiola Chong 775 Istanbul Bey A111 BREC

10 Jessica Wiliams 786 New Elegance A416 LWSC

11 Heather Lam 737 Caramba PR212 TPRS

12 Jason Hau 877 Prawn Baba A002 CEEC

13 Noah Zhu 753 Sexy Junior HX122 BREC

14 Rosy Zheng 653 Shiny Day M131 LWSC

15 Kwan Kim Hung 673 Great Tiger Claws V360 BREC

16 Malin Palsson 660 Harvey HR110 TPRS

17 Alexis Shie 812 Baby Dragon C380 BREC

18 Emily Chow 654 Cape the Faith V349 BREC

19 Fabiola Chong 566 Telecom Supremo M328 BREC

20 Lilly Hirth 746 King Of Hearts HX124 CEEC

21 Oliver Stapleton 675 Good View Delight T166 BREC

Class: 5 - EFHKC Platinum Competition (Ranking Class)

Height: 95cm

Article: Art. 274.2.5 (Table A, Special Two-Phase Competition)

Time: 1:45pm

Arena: Competition Paddock

No. Rider
Bridle

No.
Horse

Horse

No.
Club

Jump Fault

(1st Phase)

Jump Fault

(2nd Phase)

Time Taken

(2nd Phase)
Award

1 Fabiola Chong 775 Istanbul Bay A111 BREC

2 Christian Allderidge 784 Come On Wongchoy A285 LWSC

3 Carrie Wang 644 Hope PX069 LWSC

4 Jeffrey Wong 688 Rock Emperor HX125 LWSC

5 Jessica Wiliams 786 New Elegance A416 LWSC

6 Oliver Stapleton 675 Good View Delight T166 BREC

7 Noah Zhu 753 Sexy Junior HX122 BREC

8 Aline Lerond 692 Autopay A027 TPRS

9 Sarah Broderick 783 Over And Out HX130 LWSC

10 Fabiola Chong 566 Telecom Supremo M328 BREC



Class: 6 - EFHKC Diamond Competition (Ranking Class)

Height: 105cm

Article: Art. 238.2.1 (Table A, One Round Against the Clock without Jump-Off)

Time: 2:45pm

Arena: Competition Paddock

No. Rider
Bridle

No.
Horse

Horse

No.
Club

Jump

 Fault

Time

Taken

Time

Penalty

Total

Penalty
Award

1 Sarah Broderick 783 Over And Out HX130 LWSC

2 Christian Allderidge 784 Come On Wongchoy A285 LWSC

3 Carrie Wang 644 Hope PX069 LWSC

4 Charmaine Ip 880 Little Lady Van 'T Eigenlo HX151 LWSC

5 Jeffrey Wong 688 Rock Emperor HX125 LWSC

Class: 7 - EFHKC Grand Prix / Grimshaw Plate (Ranking Class)

Height: 125cm

Article: Art. 238.2.2 (Table A, One Round Against the Clock with jump off for equality of penalties for first place)

Time: 3:45pm

Arena: Competition Paddock

No. Rider
Bridle

No.
Horse

Horse

No.
Club

Jump

Fault

Jump-off

Fault

Jump-off

Time Taken
Award

1 Christian Allderidge 787 Puccini HX138 LWSC

2 Charmaine Ip 880 Little Lady Van 'T Eigenlo HX151 LWSC

3 Samantha Dicristina 836 Cadie HX139 LWSC


